Phillip.Steed
Polygon
Phillip.Steed
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1

PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 12/13/2024 DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FAP 400 (OLD SKOKIE RD.)··US 41 TO WISCONSIN STATE LINE
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
F.A.P.
RTE .
400
*
D
SECTION
FAP 400 23 OVERLAY
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
couNTY lsWETtisl
s��ET
LAKE I 24 I
CONTRACT NO. 62U91
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 51 .4 51 .4
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 2 2
63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE A, 6 FOOT POST FOOT 740 740
63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT EACH 2 2
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 740 740
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 2 2
78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 15 15
Z0018600 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 1871 1871
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED, 12" FOOT 45 45
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURE TO BE  CLEANED EACH 3 3
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 475 475
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SQ YD 1885 1885
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/25/2025
1
1 2/21/2025
Phillip.Steed
Polygon
Phillip.Steed
Polygonal Line
Phillip.Steed
Polygonal Line
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/25/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1